HSP-W Series
Pressure Transmitter
HBT-FDA-SS01-JULY-2024-V03-EN
1
Honeywell HSP-W series pressure transmitter are
applied to Central AC water system and other liquid
or gas pressure measuring that temperature,
pressure and joint material   properties match.

HSP-W125VB 1% 0 to 25 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W140VB 1% 0 to 40 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
Order Information and Technical Specification
4
SKU Accuracy Pressure Range Output Signal Connection
HSP-W201MA 0.5% 0 to 1 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W203MA 0.5% 0 to 3 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W206MA 0.5% 0 to 6 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W210MA 0.5% 0 to 10  Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W216MA 0.5% 0 to 16 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W220MA 0.5% 0 to 20 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W225MA 0.5% 0 to 25 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W240MA 0.5% 0 to 40 Bar 4~20mA G1/4 male
HSP-W201MB 0.5% 0 to 1 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W203MB 0.5% 0 to 3 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W206MB 0.5% 0 to 6 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W210MB 0.5% 0 to 10  Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W216MB 0.5% 0 to 16 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W220MB 0.5% 0 to 20 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W225MB 0.5% 0 to 25 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W240MB 0.5% 0 to 40 Bar 4~20mA 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W201VA 0.5% 0 to 1 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W203VA 0.5% 0 to 3 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W206VA 0.5% 0 to 6 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W210VA 0.5% 0 to 10  Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W216VA 0.5% 0 to 16 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W220VA 0.5% 0 to 20 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W225VA 0.5% 0 to 25 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W240VA 0.5% 0 to 40 Bar 0-10V G1/4 male
HSP-W201VB 0.5% 0 to 1 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W203VB 0.5% 0 to 3 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W206VB 0.5% 0 to 6 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W210VB 0.5% 0 to 10  Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W216VB 0.5% 0 to 16 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W220VB 0.5% 0 to 20 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W225VB 0.5% 0 to 25 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
HSP-W240VB 0.5% 0 to 40 Bar 0-10V 1/4-18 NPT
Order Information and Technical Specification
SKU Accuracy Pressure Range Output Signal Connection
HSP-W401MC 0.25% 0 to 1 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W403MC 0.25% 0 to 3 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W406MC 0.25% 0 to 6 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W410MC 0.25% 0 to 10  Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W416MC 0.25% 0 to 16 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W420MC 0.25% 0 to 20 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W425MC 0.25% 0 to 25 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W440MC 0.25% 0 to 40 Bar 4~20mA G1/2 male
HSP-W401VC 0.25% 0 to 1 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W403VC 0.25% 0 to 3 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W406VC 0.25% 0 to 6 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W410VC 0.25% 0 to 10  Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W416VC 0.25% 0 to 16 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W420VC 0.25% 0 to 20 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W425VC 0.25% 0 to 25 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
HSP-W440VC 0.25% 0 to 40 Bar 0-10V G1/2 male
Wiring
5
4-20mA Output
0+10V Output